DROSCAND

M-THREADED STRAIGHT

4473-XX

Part no.

44732012
44732512
44732516
44733016
44733820
44733824

www.hydroscand.ro

Product info

Product info2

Product group

Connection

Type

Material

Hose ID
3/4"
3/4"

m

m
11/4"
112"

24° cone sealing with O-ring

Exists in materials: Stainless steel 316 (See related

products)

440

Metric

Straight female

Steel
Thread Pipe
M 30 x 2.0 20
M 36 x 2.0 25
M 36 x 2.0 25
M42x 2.0 30
M52 x 2.0 38
M52 x 2.0 38
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