M-THREADED STRAIGHT

4473-XX



Product info	24° cone sealing with O-ring		
Product info2	Exists in materials: Stainless steel 316 (See related products)		
Product group	440		
Connection	Metric		
Туре	Straight female		
Material	Steel		

Part no.	Hose ID	Thread	Pipe
44732012	3/4"	M 30 x 2.0	20
44732512	3/4"	M 36 x 2.0	25
44732516	1"	M 36 x 2.0	25
44733016	1"	M 42 x 2.0	30
44733820	1 1/4"	M 52 x 2.0	38
44733824	1 1/2"	M 52 x 2.0	38